
REQUEST TO EST14BLISH DOCKET 
( PLEASE TYPE ) 

Date October 2 6 ,  2001  D o c k e t  No. 0 1  PW-W 
1. D i v i s i o n  Name/Staff Name CMP/Fondo 

2 .  OPR Leqal 

3 .  OCR CMP 

4.SuggestedDocketTitle COMPLIANCE INVESTIGATION OF DIECACOMMUNICATIONS, INC. D/B/A COVAD COMMUNICATIONS 
COMPANY FOR APPARENT VIOLATION OF SECTION 364.183(1), F.S. ,  ACCESS TO COMPANY RECORDS. 

5. Suggested Docket  Mailing List (attach separate sheet if necessary) 

A. Provide NAMES ONLY for regulated companies or ACRONYMS ONLY regulated industries, as shown in Rule 

B. Provide COMPLETE name and address for all others. (Match representatives to clients.) 
25-22.104, F.A.C. 

1. Parties and their representatives (if a n y )  

DIECA Communications, Inc. d/b/a Covad 
Communications Company 

2. Interested Persons and their representatives (if any) 

6. Check one: 
Documentation is attached. 

X Documentation will be provided with recommendation. 
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